
Edgar G1 ENERGO
Artur Wójciak

157.01 m²

18.57 m²

6.36 m²

148.65 m²

232.00 m²

558.08 m³

8.42 m

35

0 zł

Powierzchnia użytkowa

+ garaż

+ kotłownia

Powierzchnia zabudowy

Pow. netto

Kubatura

Wysokość budynku

Kąt nachylenia dachu

Koszt budowy już od:

o

3.08 m²
14.71 m²
12.12 m²
33.58 m²
21.35 m²

3.87 m²
3.21 m²
6.36 m²

18.57 m²

6.36 m²
12.43 m²
12.16 m²
14.93 m²
14.81 m²

4.40 m²

Parter
1. Wiatrołap
2. Hol + schody
3. Kuchnia
4. Pokój dzienny + jadalnia
5. Sypialnia
6. Łazienka
7. Garderoba
8. Kotłownia
9. Garaż

Poddasze
1. Korytarz
2. Sypialnia
3. Sypialnia
4. Łazienka
5. Gabinet
6. Pralnia
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